

Sessions Case No. 132 Of 2020
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal.
Ld. Addl.Sessions judge,4 th court-in-charge,
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No 52 dt:18.09.2023

Today is fixed for FDT and production of the accused person from J/C.

Accused Utpal Bag is produced form J/C and remanded to J/C till next date.

Ld. P.P.in-charge files hazira.

Regular P.O.is trasferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 17-10-2024 for FDT and production of the accused person.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Addl.Sessions Judge,4 th court-in-charge,
Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

Addl.Sessions Judge,4 th court-in-charge,
Purba Bardhaman.